NOTICE TO THE BAR

The New Jersey Lawyers' Fund For Client Protection declares that the following New Jersey attorneys, having fully
satisfied the requirements of R.1:28-2 and R.1:20-1, are eligible to practice law in New Jersey insofar as they
comply with R.I:21-1(a) and their names are hereby removed from the order of the New Jersey Supreme Court
dated September 19, 2006. The Ineligible List was published on September 26, 2006.

Abbey, Brian Patrick "01 O/S
Ackerman, Marc L. “90 Cam
Acquaviva, Alfred V. “91 Ber
Adler, Susan L. “93 O/S
Akohonae, Rachael A. *01 O/S
Anderson, Kristin *99 O/S
Aneser, Kenneth Edward *97 O/S
Auslander, James M. *05 O/S
Banas, Richard W. *78 Mor
Bashani, Tali A. *05 O/S
Barry, Keelin Sioban 87 O/S
Baumgarten, Jordyn M. "03 Esx
Berck, Jonathan Samuel *86 O/S
Berg, Stuart Warren 86 O/S
Berger, David M. "98 Mor
Bernstein, Jordan R. “05 O/S
Bloom, Elana C. *03 Ber
Bloomstein, Larry David “92 O/S
Blunt, John Louis “88 Ber
Bomba, Abigail P. *03 O/S
Borja, Jennifer "05 Mdl
Boylan, Meredith *02 O/S
Bratsafolis, Nicholas A. “81 O/S
Brenna, Daniel R. *60 Hnt
Brezel, Samuel “83 O/S
Bronfman, Zina *02 O/S
Brown, Andrew S. *03 O/S
Brown, James William "93 Atl
Buccino-Roth, Anastasia M. *02 O/S
Buschkin, Samuil *05 O/S
Caldwell, Martin Dwayne "98 O/S
Campbell, Dean A. 97 O/S
Carmel, David R. *72 Ber
Caudo, Michael Anthony “92 Bur
Cavalli, Gary Anthony “86 Mdl
Cavalli, Karen L. *92 O/S
Chambers, Roberta “99 O/S
Churgin, Ilissa B. “97 Pss
Cichowlas, Andrij B. 00 O/S
Cifrodello, Christopher James “05 Esx
Cohen, Tamara N. *03 O/S
Colvin, David Hartman 04 O/S
Comstock, Matthew Bruce *97 O/S

Cornwell, Clark L., III *76 Pss



Coven, Janet Barbara
Crotty, Francis P.

Cuan, Roberto
Cummins, Harry A.
D’Amico, Linda Ann
Dalal, Tejal

Dalli, John

Dam, Suiko

Davis, Charlene E. Diane
De La Reza, Mercedes
Defosse, Thomas Lynn, III
Degnan, Philip John
Devaney, Nicole

D1 Benedetto, Joseph

Di Marco, Jennifer
Dilks, Joseph Guy
Ditzler, Alyssa M.
Dodds, Sarah Caroline
Donahue, Stephen Joseph
Dongilli, Jeremy G.
Dopkin, Matthew B.
Doto, David Michael
Duncan, Julienne Scocca
Emanuel, Helene Rich
Felder, Felicia Bertha
Firth, William R., III
Florio, Josephine

Fong, Jennifer
Freedman, Allan R.
Fried, Paul Martin
Fulmer, Jay Lawrence
Gaeta, Jennifer Ann
Gebre, Sedania
Gillespie, John A.
Ginsberg, Aliza Goldring
Ginsburg, Jane Berger
Glaser, Jonathan E.
Glaser, Zachary Charles
Gliklad, Marina Alexandra
Glyptis, Mark Nick
Goger, Mary Ellen
Goldin, Ely

Gould, Amy Laura
Grandell, Erik Christoph
Green, Adam D.

Gupta, Dhruti G.
Hampden, Brenda S.
Handley, Siobhan Anne
Haymes, Kristina R.
Hellard, Angela Kaye
Herold, Richard Henry, Jr.
Herzberg, Aliza F.

“91 Som
*75 Mor
*01 Ber
*04 O/S
“94 Unn
"01 Esx
96 O/S
*01 O/S
*05 Mrc
*79 Ber
"92 Cam
“96 Bur
*97 Mon
*01 O/S
*99 O/S
“83 Cam
*04 O/S
“99 O/S
"95 Unn
*03 Hds
*03 Cam
92 O/S
"93 Unn
“82 Ber
*02 O/S
*02 O/S
94 O/S
*05 O/S
*73 Ber
“85 Esx
“84 O/S
“99 Mon
*05 O/S
*76 Mon
96 O/S
*03 O/S
*99 O/S
*01 O/S
*03 O/S
“98 Mrc
"91 Som
“96 Bur
*05 O/S
*87 O/S
04 O/S
*04 O/S
“81 O/S
*95 O/S
“05 Esx
“96 Ber
90 O/S
95 O/S



Hirson, Kevin Michael
Hoffman, William Lewis
Hollawel, Richard J.
Holm, Anita Kathleen
Hough, Lyle P., Jr.

Hudzicki-Grimmig, Michele C.
Hummel, Christopher Philip

Iwai, Emiko

Jang, Jin M.

Jaffe, Joan F.

Jarvis, Michael
Jimenez, Angela B.
Johnson, Robert H.
Jones, Kevin R.
Joseph, Marla A.
Joyce, Kimberly Ann
Kaleda, David Christoph
Kallash, H. Leena

Kaluzinski, Richard J., Jr.

Kaminska, Glenn A.
Kane, Patrick A., III

Kavanagh, Edward L., Jr.

Kelly, Alexandra S.
Kim, Yung Mo
Kleiner, Jeffrey W.
Kollory, Peter S.
Kreisler, Kevin Elliot
Krim, Gary M.
Lamastra, Joseph M.
Landau, Laura R.
Larson, Beecher A.
Lee, Heiri

Leone-Zwillinger, Christine M.

Lerner, Carrie Anne
Lesser, Scott J.

Lewis, Barry Richardso, Jr.

Levant, Harry J.
Lewis, Thea J.

Li, Zhenggui

Licata, Rory Christoph

Longo, Christopher Michael

Lowicky, Joseph R.
Luzarraga, Alberto J.
Malhame, Darren E.
Malino, Alex Reed
Mandeville, William W.
Marciniak, Diane Jane
Marcinkiewicz, Ania
Mark, John H.

Markey, Nina K.
Marshall, Susan Christie
Martini, Michael R.

*86 O/S
"92 Mrc
*01 Bur
*97 O/S
*79 O/S
*02 O/S
*82 Ber
94 O/S
*03 Ber
*86 O/S
“98 Mor
*04 O/S
*04 Mor
*02 Bur
*94 O/S
*01 O/S
97 O/S
*05 O/S
*05 O/S
*99 O/S
*04 O/S
*95 O/S
*05 O/S
90 O/S
02 O/S
“94 Mdl
“98 Mor
*93 Ber
“86 Mor
"99 O/S
91 O/S
*04 O/C
*83 Cam
*04 O/S
“86 Esx
“96 Mor
“90 Bur
*93 O/S
“04 Ber
*95 O/S
"95 Som
*87 O/S
*86 O/S
*03 O/S
“00 Esx
*00 O/S
“04 Mdl
“04 Esx
*04 O/S
“05 Cam
“01 Mor
“90 Hnt



Mattia, Allison Jill

Mc Alister, Kevin S.
Mc Curdy, Lisa G.

Mc Donough, Sean M.
Mc Inerney, William P.
Mc Laughlin, Jennifer Kathleen
Meyer, Jason B.
Mingione, Phyllis M.
Minnefor, Paul Edward
Misir, Parshhueram Totaram
Misulovin, Eitan
Moran, John F.

Moses, Kevin
Mullaney, Joseph A., 11T
Munnis, James J.

Nadel, Lorraine G.
Naselsky, Rachel L.
Nearey, Bernard L.
Nicola, P.J.

Nousias, Olga Vasiliou
O’Beirne, Stephen F.
O’Dowd, Peggy M.
O’Riordan, John F.
O’Toole, Marianne T.
Paulter, Wayne E.
Pawelski, Terri Ann
Pescatore, Michael L.
Pinaire, Joan Teresa
Pinto, Jeana M.

Poggi, Rose M.
Pomeranc, Jason Howard
Porter, Catherine A.
Price, John Stuart
Puvalowski, Kevin Ronald
Raccuglia, Anthony
Rakowski, Henry E.
Rendall, Anne Marie
Rhoades, Robert W.
Rios-Rivera, Brunhilda
Rivlin, Daniel Zev
Rodriguez, Carlos A.
Ronayne, Mavis A.
Rose, Frank H.

Rosen, Marc R.

Rurak, Megan Maureen
Ryfkogel, Jan M.
Rynecki, Scott E.

Sachs, Franklin M.
Salimi, Parisa

Sattiraju, Eileen O’Toole
Sbano, Gabrielle
Schechter, Kara I.

*01 O/S
94 O/S
94 O/S
*05 O/S
*87 Ber
*05 O/S
“86 Mrc
*86 O/S
“99 Mor
*99 O/S
*01 O/S
*73 Mon
*04 O/S
*05 O/S
*93 O/S
*89 O/S
*96 O/S
*83 O/S
“80 Cam
*03 Hds
"92 Pss
“81 Mor
90 O/S
*89 O/S
*01 Ber
*99 O/S
“89 Unn
*95 Mor
04 O/S
*05 O/S
*95 O/S
*86 O/S
*05 Cam
*96 Mon
*03 O/S
*89 O/S
"95 Som
“93 Pss
*87 Mdl
*01 O/S
*75 O/S
*05 O/S
*82 O/S
*00 O/S
“98 O/S
“82 Pss
*89 O/S
*65 O/S
*04 Ber
“98 Mrc
*99 O/S
90 O/S



Schefers, Steven H.
Schmidt, Jana
Schwartz, Jeffrey L.
Scott, David A.

Segan, Saul H.

Shanley, Matthew T.
Siedsma, Jeffery Alan
Silverman, Howard G.
Silverstein, Adam

Sim, Sang Joon

Simms, Phillip J.

Sims, Evelyn I.

Snider, Jennifer R.
Snyder, Keith I.
Somers, Dehorah Joan
Sousa, Robert
Stanziale, Laurie A.
Starr, John B., Jr.

Starr, Stephen Zoltan
Steill, Scott Siebers
Sullivan, Joseph D.
Tabak, Lauren B.
Tanner, Jeanette
Taylor, Adam D.
Tenberg, Larisa

Tice, Kathleen Kawalec
Tiedemann, Robert E.
Tolin, Frank Willis
Toomey, C. Scott
Tschupp, Michael Eric
Vaysman, Helen
Vidyadharan, Sanjay Vidy
Wagner-Mele, Amy
Waksler, Amy Rosengarten
Weber, Michael Jonathan
Wecker, Marcy

Weeks, Paul Noble
White, David G.

Wilk, Robert G.
Williams, James Irving
Wilmer, Frederick Joseph
Winslow, Stacy P.
Witty, Noah
Wohlgemuth, U. Marc
Woodside, James S.
Wright, Gloria J.
Yachmetz, Philip K.
Yaloz, Randy Meir
Yannon, Christopher L.
Yu, Junmo

Zaslow, Heidi M.
Zekan, Julianna Josephine

“88 Ber
*99 O/S
*87 Mdl
*85 O/S
*73 Cam
*03 O/S
05 Esx
“87 Bur
96 O/S
“96 Ber
*74 Hnt
*05 O/S
*05 O/S
“94 Mor
*01 O/S
“00 Esx
*97 O/S
*98 O/S
*95 O/S
“97 Mrc
“92 Mor
“04 Esx
*05 Mon
*02 O/S
*00 O/S
*01 O/S
94 O/S
*99 O/S
"92 Glc
*01 O/S
*04 O/S
*02 Mdl
"93 O/S
*93 O/S
“98 Mon
*99 O/S
*00 Hds
*76 Unn
*04 Ocn
"98 Unn
*96 O/S
“89 Mrc
“87 Pss
*02 O/S
*86 O/S
*83 O/S
“81 Ber
*96 O/C
*02 Ocn
*04 O/S
"93 O/S
94 O/S



Zimring, Joshua 00 Hds
Zwiren, Paula Marie “04 Esx
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